Grammaticus Schedule

08:40
09:00

09:30
09:45
10:00

10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:45

12:45
13:00

13:45

14:30

14:45

15:55
16:15
16:30

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Sign-in/drop-off Sign-in/drop-off Sign-in/drop-off Sign-in/drop-off
Story time Story time Story time Music
Snhack
Snack Snack Snack Walk to Weller Chapel
Music Music Music CCLE choirs performance

Rotation: Activity 1

Rotation: Activity 1

Rotation: Activity 1

Walk to Catlle Conference Room

Rotation: Activity 2

Rotation: Activity 2

Rotation: Activity 2

Story time

Sign-out/pick-up

Rotation: Activity 3 Rotation: Activity 3 Rotation: Activity 3
Settle and review Settle and review Settle and review
Sign-out/pick-up Sign-out/pick-up Sign-out/pick-up
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Sign-in/drop-off Sign-in/drop-off Sign-in/drop-off
Story time Story time Story time

Craft Craft Craft

Snack Snack Snack

Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play

Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play

Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play

Rotation: Activity 4

Rotation: Activity 4

Rotation: Activity 4

Wrap-up and review

Wrap-up and review

Wrap-up and review

Sign-out/pick-up

Sign-out/pick-up

Sign-out/pick-up
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