Grammaticus Schedule

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:40	Sign-in/drop-off	Sign-in/drop-off	Sign-in/drop-off	Sign-in/drop-off
09:00	Story time	Story time	Story time	Music
09:30				Snack
	Snack	Snack	Snack	Walk to Weller Chapel
10:00	Music	Music	Music	CCLE choirs performance
10:30	Rotation: Activity 1	Rotation: Activity 1	Rotation: Activity 1	Walk to Catlle Conference Room
10:50	Rotation: Activity 2	Rotation: Activity 2	Rotation: Activity 2	
11:10	Rotation: Activity 3	Rotation: Activity 3	Rotation: Activity 3	Story time
11:30	Settle and review	Settle and review	Settle and review	
11:45	Sign-out/pick-up	Sign-out/pick-up	Sign-out/pick-up	Sign-out/pick-up
	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:45	Sign-in/drop-off	Sign-in/drop-off	Sign-in/drop-off	
13:00	Story time	Story time	Story time	
13:45	Craft	Craft	Craft	
14:30	Snack	Snack	Snack	
14:45				1
	Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play	Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play	Folk Dancing//Outdoor Play	
15:55	Rotation: Activity 4	Rotation: Activity 4	Rotation: Activity 4	1
	Wrap-up and review	Wrap-up and review	Wrap-up and review]
16:30	Sign-out/pick-up	Sign-out/pick-up	Sign-out/pick-up	